Sandra Day O’Connor Picture Day - Math Department and SPED Department

PERIOD 1

7:35 Anderson, C
7:38 Anderson, N
7:41 Bridges
7:44 Cardon
7:47 Chavez
7:50 DeBaca
7:53 Hileman
7:56 Hoffman
8:02 Palmer
8:05 Stapinski/Yao
8:08 Webb

8:11 Williams

Wednesday, August 6, 2025

PERIOD 2

8:37

Anderson, C

8:40 Anderson, N

8:43
8:46
8:49
8:52
8:55
8:58
9:01
9:04
9:07
9:10
9:13
9:16
9:19
9:22

Bridges/Carey
Cardon
Chavez
Cole/Hsu
DeBaca
Hileman
Hoffman
Palmer
Quinlan
Smyth
Stapinski
Webb
Williams

Yao

PERIOD 3

9:44 Anderson, C
9:47 Anderson, N/Yao
9:50 Bridges

9:53 Cardon

9:57 Carey

10:00 Chavez

10:03 Cole/Hsu
10:06 DeBaca/Yao
10:09 Hileman

10:12 Hoffman

10:15 Kitna

10:18 Palmer

10:21 Smyth/Quinlan
10:24 Stapinski

10:27 Webb

10:30 Williams

**%10:30AM and 1:00PM All - call for any Senior without a math class that still needs
picture taken to report to the Aux gym

*** AM Preschool 8:30

*** PM Preschool 12:30



PERIOD 4

10:46
10:49
10:52
10:55
10:58
11:01
11:04
11:07

Anderson, N/Yao
Bridges

Cardon
DeBaca/Yao
Hoffman

Kitna

Palmer

Smyth

11:10 Williams

PERIOD 5

11:15 Chavez

11:18 Cole

11:21 Hileman/Carey
11:24 Kullos

11:27 Stapinski
11:30 Webb



PERIOD 6

12:16
12:19
12:22
12:25
12:28
12:31
12:34
12:37
12:40
12:43
12:46
12:49
12:52
12:55

Anderson, C
Anderson, N
Bridges
Cardon
Chavez
Cole
Hileman
Hoffman
Kitna
Kullos/Quinlan
Palmer
Smyth
Stapinski
Webb

PERIOD 7

1:16 Anderson, C
1:19 Anderson, N
1:22 Bridges/Carey
1:25 Cardon/Yao
1:28 Chavez

1:31 DeBaca

1:34 Hileman

1:37 Hoffman/Hsu
1:40 Kitna/Quinlan
1:43 Kullos

1:45 Stapinski
1:48 Webb

1:50 Williams



